



TO: Individuals interested in joining Manitowoc County HCE

FROM: Extension, Manitowoc County

The Manitowoc County Association for Home and Community Education dues are \$13 per person for 2019-2020. Please complete and detach the bottom of this page and forward with a check payable to Manitowoc County HCE. Mail to the HCE Treasurer, PHYLLIS HICKMANN, in the pre-addressed envelope included. Treasurer's Phone: (920) 693-8522.

-					 k k	DETAGLILIEDE	4 4	4	4 4	4	4	4	4 .	4 .	4.	4
=	> □>	\Rightarrow	⇒ ¬	> 🗅 🗆	⇒ □	DETACH HERE	\Diamond	\leftarrow	\Box	-	\Diamond	\leftarrow	;⊐ <	;□ <	, ,	₹

NEW Individual Member of HCE

Confidentiality Notice and General Photo Release Form

Confidentiality Notice: By checking this box, you are stating: I do not want the Extension, Manitowoc County to release my name, telephone number and address to the public as part of a record or list.									
Photo Release: By checking this box, you are stating: I grant the Wisconsin Association for Home and Community Education (hereinafter WAHCE), the right to use, publish, and copyright my image (including audio, moving image, or photograph) for educational programs and publications, websites, and promotion of WAHCE programs.									
Signature		Date							
Name									
Address		Phone # ()							
Email	@								
Membership fee (\$13)		Total Enclosed \$							
<u>A</u>	ffirmative Ac	tion Informa	<u>ition</u>						
Male Female	Age	Race							
Please circle Yes or No:	Single Parent	Y or N	Handicapped	Y or N					
Residence: Ru	ıral-Farm	Rural-Non-Far	m Urban						